Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO. NAME
Agricultural Machinery
411 ... BPF Equipment
347 ....Cowanna Almond Harvesting
630.... Emmetts Farm Machinery
339....Freshwater Systems
223... Frost Boss
232 ... Gallard Machinery
557 ....Grower Services Pty Ltd
336 ... Interlink Sprayers
347 ... .Koch Contractors
520....Kubpower
626 ... Northeast Auto Group
136.... Riverland Agri Services
705....Ronco Motors
341 ... Scout UAV
205 ... Spitwater
524 .. Vinpost
325 ... Waratah Fencing
735....WSB Distributors
Arts & Crafts

231.... Aeolis Leather
214 . Beautiful Bali Bling
112 ... .Bible Plaques

M20 ... Cheeky Rascal

208 ... .Frontline Socks

209 ... .Half Cut Fabriacations
321....Lynmac Metal Art

211 ....Mojo Hats

209 .. Riverland Rent A Kart

310....T.H Books
M10 ... Whilst At Home

Auto Supplies, Fuel, Tyres, etc
821....Big River Auto Group

644 ....CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
P8 ... Steve Elect Solar

Banking
439 ... Bentleys SA/NT
M6.....PRP Group

203.... Yellow Brick Road Murray
Bridge & Riverland

Boating, Marine & Fishing
M17 ...Canoe Adventures Riverland

433....FSP Australia
705 ....Ronco Motors
627 ....\Wake Watersports

Caravan & Camping
718.... Adelaide RV
P50... Better Living Australia
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Riverland Field Days

M17 ...
620....
721..
644....
618....
208....
511..
128
510....

Cars &
552..
821...
622....
504 ....
305....
P8....

Canoe Adventures Riverland
Caravan Culture

.Caravan HQ

CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
Far Horizon Campers
Frontline Socks

MW Toolbox Manufacturing

Portable Solar Stations
Roam Offroad
Steve Elect Solar

... Tuff Track Hybrid Cmapers
... Ultramatic

Utes

..Australian Motors

Big River Auto Group
Davison RAM

Flight Motors
Spitwater

Steve Elect Solar

Chemicals/Fertilisers

240...
530....
332....
P12...
340....
124 ..

.Grolife Fertiliser

Microtek Organics

Peats Soils & Garden Supplies
Riverland Pest Management
Soilcharge

. Team Poly Tanks

Clothing & Accessories

304...
231..
214 ...
431...
332....
644 ...
515....
P10....
208....
229...
437 ...
211 ...
P58....
705....
P32...
P83....
P38....
415...
310....
P13...
627...
204 ...
M10..

.AAA Socks
.Aeolis Leather

Beautiful Bali Bling
Best Ever Boots
Cleanaway

.CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts

Creations By Nan
Eynesbury House of Couture
Frontline Socks

.Heniz Fashion

Legalise Cannabis SA Party
Mojo Hats

Obsessive

Ronco Motors

.Salou-ja Clothing

Seven Treasures
Sloan Bags
Southern Rustic
T.H Books

Tyet Designs

.Wake Watersports
.Wallers Mildura
.Whilst At Home
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Community Services

15..... 5RM Radio

M1.....AC Care

P6 ..... Collie Park

233....Country Care Group

P70... Estara

P25....Family Day Care South
Australia

P65. .. Palliative Care SA

...Riverland Funerals
M4 ... Riverland Life FM
...Riverland SES Group
P4 .....Royal Life Saving SA

P24....SA Country Fire Service
Region 3
308.... SA CWA Riverland Evening
Branch
P85....SA Police - Murray Mallee
P79....SA Power Networks
P39.... Uniting SA
P26.... University of Adelaide
429 ... Woolworths
325.... Zeal Collective
Earthmoving
411 ....BPF Equipment
634 .... Emmetts Farm Machinery
557....Grower Services Pty Ltd
136....Riverland Agri Services
705....Ronco Motors
305.... Spitwater
Education
P66.... Academy of Early Learning
Training
P45. ... APA Group
505.... Children's Safari
P25....Family Day Care South
Australia
P56....Flinders University

M2.. ... Immanuel College

..Jad's Driver Training
...Legalise Cannabis SA Party
P7 ... Loreto College

P43. . Murray River Study Hub
307 ....Murraylands & Riverland
Landscape Board
P67. ... Office for Early Childhood
Development

P65.... Palliative Care SA
311 .. PIRSA
222 ... Prince Alfred College



Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO. NAME
Education Continued...
503 ....Rivergum Christian College

P69....Riverland Secondary Schools
Alliance

312 ... Riverland SES Group

P53....Rostrevor College

P24....SA Country Fire Service
Region 3

P85....SA Police - Murray Mallee

P79....SA Power Networks

P17....Sacred Heart College

421....Seymour College

P62. .St Francis of Assisi College

P49....St Mark's College

310....T.H Books

P26.... University of Adelaide

P3 .....Walford Anglican School for
Girls

623.... Waterfind
325....Zeal Collective

Employment Services

P25....Family Day Care South
Australia

Engineering Services

209 ... Half Cut Fabriacations
P87....Neilly Group

209 ... .Riverland Rent A Kart

Environmental Services
325. ... Australian Frost Fans
414 .. Riverland Trailer Bins
623....Waterfind

P51....Weather Matters with Karl
Lijnders

Entertainment

M17 ...Canoe Adventures Riverland
221....Cohuna Sports Store

224 ... MJ's Playhouse

P19... Niagara Medical Therapy
521... Paint N Play Amusements
M4 .. Riverland Life FM
P18....Riverland Steel Supplies
310....T.H Books

Environmental
332....Cleanaway
P6 .....Collie Park
339... Freshwater Systems
325. .. Frost Boss

40 Riverland Field Days

P87....Neilly Group

P12... Riverland Pest Management
M13 ... Sivcorp Industries

623.... Waterfind

Food, Snacks, Condiments
334 ... Aussie Popcorn

P1..... Butch's Small Goods
M20 ... Cheeky Rascal

P6 .....Collie Park

305.... Country Elegance Candles
P27... Exotic Licorice & Fudge
407 ... Five Eleven Distilling
322 ....Heavenly Beef Jerky
P33....Innovation Project

404 ... Kalleske Meats Pty Ltd
134 ... Quirkeychocs

M19 .. Riverland Gourmet

308.... SA CWA Riverland Evening
Branch

P54 Two Cats Distillery
429 ....Woolworths

Furniture - Indoor & Outdoor
P18....Stratco
216.... Ultramatic

Garden & Landscaping Supplies
122 .... A Gardner's Gift

347 ....Cowanna Almond Harvesting
339....Freshwater Systems
321....Lynmac Metal Art
332....Peats Soils & Garden Supplies
136....Riverland Agri Services
611....Riverland Native Plants
106.... Roe-Aire Riverland
705....Ronco Motors

P18.... Stratco

236.... Super Tools Australia
325....Waratah Fencing

M10 ... Whilst At Home

Government Depts, Agencies
Political Parties

P25....Family Day Care South
Australia

437 ....Legalise Cannabis SA Party

M12 ... Murray Darling Basin Authority

311....PIRSA

P24 . SA Country Fire Service
Region 3

P24.... SAMFS

P85.... SA Police - Murray Mallee
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P86....SA Water

526B .. Tim Whetstone MP - Member
for Chaffey

528a .. Tony Pasin MP

Grower & Industry Services

325 ... Frost Boss

433 ... FSP Australia

439 ....Grain Producers SA Ltd
557 ....Grower Services Pty Ltd
437 ....Legalise Cannabis SA Party
332 ... Peats Soils & Garden Supplies
P64... Phytech

136....Riverland Agri Services
705....Ronco Motors

305.... Spitwater

524 . Vinpost

Health & Beauty

P78.... Audika Hearing Clinic
P50... Better Living Australia
233....Country Care Group
509....Dino's Pampering Delights
P76....House of Gold Skin
P19....Niagara Medical Therapy
P68....Showdem Massagers
216... Ultramatic

P35....Young Living

Home Appliances
P50.... Better Living Australia
202... MLEC Solar
106 ....Roe-Aire Riverland
525 ... Safe Power Systems
305 ... Spitwater
P8 .....Steve Elect Solar
216 ... Ultramatic

Home Improvements

416....GJ Gardner Homes

412 ... Gutter Knight SA Pty Ltd

209 ... Half Cut Fabriacations
301....Levers Concept Constructions
202....MLEC Solar

P63... River Blinds

P18... .Riverland Steel Supplies

525 .. Safe Power Systems
P18....Stratco
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SITE NO. NAME
Homeware

P75....Cate & Paige Designs

P6 .....Collie Park

305.... Country Elegance Candles
P73... Elsa Loulas
P33....Innovation Project

321....Lynmac Metal Art

106 ....Roe-Aire Riverland
P83....Seven Treasures

104 ....VM Life Phone Accessories
204 ... Wallers Mildura

M10 ... Whilst At Home

Irrigation
339 ... Freshwater Systems
P64. .. Phytech
P18....Stratco

124 ... Team Poly Tanks
623 ... Waterfind

Leisure & Entertainment
221....Cohuna Sports Store
521 ... Elite Kegs & Coopering
437 ... Lenta Marine

422 ....MJ's Playhouse

507 ... Mobility Mates

P19....Niagara Medical Therapy
M41 .. Riverland Life FM

P18... Riverland Steel Supplies
P24. . Sleeptime

P16.... Town & Country Solar
P72....Wilderness School
Irrigation

523....APR Tanks
P55. ... Phytech
623....Waterfind

15......5RM Radio
P9 .....Murray Pioneer
M4 ... Riverland Life FM

Motorbikes & Lawn Mowers
330.... Aodes Australia

557 ....Grower Services Pty Ltd
136....Riverland Agri Services
705....Ronco Motors
P18....Stratco

42 Riverland Field Days

Orchard Machinery, Equipment
347....Cowanna Almond Harvesting
634 ....Emmetts Farm Machinery
339... Freshwater Systems
325... . Frost Boss
557 ... Grower Services Pty Ltd
347 ....Koch Contractors
621....Mobishear Australia
136....Riverland Agri Services
705....Ronco Motors
341....Scout UAV
305.... Spitwater
325 ... Waratah Fencing

Refrigeration
106 ....Roe-Aire Riverland

Safety Equipment
433... FSP Australia
P24 .. SA Country Fire Service
Region 3
525 . .. Safe Power Systems

Security Systems
409....Landwatch Australia

Sheds
301....Levers Concept Constructions
P18... Riverland Steel Supplies
P18....Stratco

Solar Power
202....MLEC Solar
128 ... Portable Solar Stations
106 ....Roe-Aire Riverland
M13 ... Sivcorp Industries

Sport & Recreation

Demonstration Site
Barossa Helicopters

M17 ...Canoe Adventures Riverland
644 ....CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
408 ... Gone Walk about Australia
209 ... Half Cut Fabriacations

M4 . . Riverland Life FM

209 ... .Riverland Rent A Kart

Tanks
339... Freshwater Systems
P18....Stratco

124 ... Team Poly Tanks
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Tourism

M25 ...

Angoves Pty Ltd

Demonstration Site

M17 ...
P75....
P6....
M18 ...
M4, ..

Tools -
621....
305....
P18....
236 ...
324 ..
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Barossa Helicopters

Canoe Adventures Riverland
Cate & Paige Designs

Collie Park

Rivergum Cruises

Riverland Life FM

Hand, Power, Workshop
Mobishear Australia
Spitwater

Stratco

Super Tools Australia
YPM Tools Australia

Tractors & Forklifts

411 ... BPF Equipment

634 ... Emmetts Farm Machinery
557 ....Grower Services Pty Ltd
626 ... Northeast Auto Group
136....Riverland Agri Services
705....Ronco Motors

Trucks & Transport

532....AWG Diesel Repairs

644 ....CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
424a .. Jad's Driver Training
836....MARS Transport Equipment
725 ... . The Truck Factory
Wineries / Wine Making

M25 ... Angoves Pty Ltd

M20 ... Cheeky Rascal
407 ... Five Eleven Distilling
339....Freshwater Systems
325... Frost Boss

M16 ...Heaps Good Spirits
P31.... Higher Vision

407 ....Six Twelve Brewing
305.... Spitwater

524 .. Vinpost
4WD Vehicles & Accessories
821 ... Big River Auto Group

622 ... .Davison RAM

242 ... Driftsands Fabrication
504 ... Flight Motors

511.... MW Toolbox Manufacturing
626 ....Northeast Auto Group
510....Roam Offroad





